Date

8/22/2025
8/22/2025
8/22/2025
8/22/2025
8/22/2025

8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025
8/23/2025

8/24/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025
8/24/2025

Time
2:20 PM
4:10 PM
4:20 PM
7:10 PM
7:30 PM

7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:50 AM
10:40 AM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:50 PM
5:50 PM
6:40 PM

7:00 AM
7:10 AM
8:50 AM
9:00 AM
10:40 AM
1:40 PM

Home Team

Away Team

Rink

Pad

Division

Philadelphia Blazers 16GRY
Frederick Freeze 16GRY

Jr Black Bears 16GRY
Haverford Hawks 16GRY

North Jersey Avs 16GRY
Hollydell Hurricanes 16GRY
Jersey Shore Wildcats 16GRY
Saugerties Mustangs 16GRY
North Jersey Avs Gold 16GRY
North Jersey Avs 16GRY
North Jersey Avs Gold 16GRY
Jersey Shore Wildcats 16GRY
So Maryland Sabres 16GRY
Saugerties Mustangs 16GRY

A/B Seed 1

A/B Seed 2

A/B Seed 5

A/B Seed 7

A/B Seed 9
Winner A/B Semi 1/4

North Jersey Avs 16GRY

Jersey Shore Wildcats 16GRY
Hollydell Hurricanes 16GRY  North Jersey Avs Gold 16GRY
Saugerties Mustangs 16GRY

So Maryland Sabres 16GRY

Jr Black Bears 16GRY
Haverford Hawks 16GRY
Philadelphia Blazers 16GRY
Frederick Freeze 16GRY
So Maryland Sabres 16GRY
Frederick Freeze 16GRY
Haverford Hawks 16GRY
Jr Black Bears 16GRY
Hollydell Hurricanes 16GRY
Philadelphia Blazers 16GRY

A/B Seed 4

A/B Seed 3

A/B Seed 6

A/B Seed 8

A/B Seed 10
Winner A/B Semi 2/3

Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone

Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone

Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone
Pennsauken Skate Zone

Phantoms
Phantoms
Flyers
Phantoms
Flyers

Flyers
Phantoms
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Flyers
Phantoms
Flyers
Phantoms
Flyers

Flyers
Phantoms
Flyers
Phantoms
Flyers
Phantoms

16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B

16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B

16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B
16u Gretzky A/B



